

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.22175 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	15.10.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is directed to produce the records pertaining to Sy.Nos.274/A and 274/AA of S.Lingotam Village, Choutuppal Mandal, Yadadri Bhuvanagiri District, in pursuance of the orders passed by the respondent No.2-Special Tribunal in New Case No.F2/1171/2021 and Tahsildar, Choutuppal Case No.B/2792/2019 dated 25.06.2021. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 12.11.2025. mvm <u>SK, J</u>	<i>Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.</i>

